Zip Code Citv
33912

33913

33928

34134

34135

33967

Address

FORTMYERS 11901 IZARRA WAY 8612
FORT MYERS 13565 EAGLE RIDGE DR 1121
FORTMYERS 5581 BERKSHIRE DR 204
FORT MYERS 6321 DANIELS PKWY
FORTMYERS 11305 RED BLUFF LN

FORT MYERS 15252 BRIAR RIDGE CIR
FORTMYERS 14565 EAGLE RIDGE DR
FORT MYERS 9067 WATER TUPELO RD
FORT MYERS 9653 HEMINGWAY LN 3309

MIROMAR LAKES 19630 MARINO LAKE CIR 2701
FORT MYERS 10129 COLONIAL COUNTRY CLUB BLVD 1508
MIROMAR LAKES 11010 VIA TUSCANY LN 302

FORT MYERS 10740 PALAZZO WAY 101
FORTMYERS 23660 TINAS LN

FORT MYERS 11681 TIMBER CREEK DR
FORTMYERS 10823 TIBERIO DR

FORT MYERS 11343 POND CYPRESS ST
FORTMYERS 12933 KINGSMILL WAY
FORT MYERS 11710 TIMBER CREEK DR
FORTMYERS 11466 TIVERTON TRCE
FORT MYERS 13263 LITTLE GEM CIR
FORTMYERS 12041 FAIRWAY ISLES DR
FORT MYERS 10018 TURTLE HILL DR
FORTMYERS 10032 HORSE CREEK RD
FORT MYERS 14780 BLUE BAY CIR
FORTMYERS 12081 CANAL GRANDE DR
FORT MYERS 18530 BLUE EYE LOOP
FORTMYERS 11872 CLIFTON TER

FORT MYERS 11693 CANAL GRANDE DR
FORTMYERS 19336 AQUA SHORE DR
FORT MYERS 10050 WINDY POINTE CT
FORTMYERS 18541 WILDBLUE BLVD
FORT MYERS 14702 TARMAC CT B03
ESTERO 21717 BACCARAT LN 103
ESTERO 3160 SEASONS WAY 712
ESTERO 21810 PALMETTO DUNES DR 201
ESTERO 20000 HEATHERSTONE WAY 5
ESTERO 20370 BLACK TREE LN
ESTERO 21461 BELLA TERRA BLVD
ESTERO 17016 ASHCOMB WAY
ESTERO 10701 PEARL BAY CIR
ESTERO 4481 BROADWAY W
ESTERO 10038 MONTEVINA DR
ESTERO 19736 BEECHCREST PL
ESTERO 14205 MOONLIT WAY
ESTERO 19556 THE PLACE BLVD
ESTERO 18201 THREE B FARM RD
ESTERO 23600 WALDEN CENTER DR 202

BONITA SPRINGS 5051 PELICAN COLONY BLVD 803
BONITA SPRINGS 24670 CANARY ISLAND CT 201
BONITA SPRINGS 4770 VIA DEL CORSO LN 402
BONITA SPRINGS 28140 S TAMIAMI TRL

BONITA SPRINGS 25020 PINEWATER COVE LN
BONITA SPRINGS 25390 GALASHIELDS CIR

BONITA SPRINGS 28875 WINTHROP CIR

BONITA SPRINGS 4810 REGAL DR

BONITA SPRINGS 27553 RIVER REACH DR

ESTERO 23349 OLDE MEADOWBROOK CIR

BONITA SPRINGS 12060 MATERA LN 201
ESTERO 23731 OLD PORT RD 203
BONITA SPRINGS 28002 BRIDGETOWN CT 5024
BONITA SPRINGS 26430/432 COVENTRY LN
BONITA SPRINGS 14072 VENTANAS CT
BONITA SPRINGS 28469 ABRUZZO DR
BONITA SPRINGS 15043 AUK WAY

BONITA SPRINGS 17561 MONAGHAN RUN
BONITA SPRINGS 14105 LAVANTE CT
ESTERO 23165 OAKGLEN LN
BONITA SPRINGS 16030 STARGLAZER PL
BONITA SPRINGS 9939 TREASURE CAY LN
BONITA SPRINGS 28699 SICILY LOOP
BONITA SPRINGS 26370 SHERWOOD LN
BONITA SPRINGS 28529 LOBOS CIR
BONITA SPRINGS 9124 ISLA BELLA CIR
BONITA SPRINGS 24199 WHIP O WILL LN
BONITA SPRINGS 26571 ROBIN WAY

FORT MYERS 9240 SCARLETTE OAK AVE
ESTERO 9326 LA BIANCO ST
ESTERO 19510 LOST CREEK DR
FORTMYERS 17075 HADLOW PL

FORT MYERS 8462 BUTTERNUT RD
FORTMYERS 7562 LAUREL VALLEY RD
FORT MYERS 18395 IRIS RD
FORTMYERS 17204 CANE RD

FORT MYERS 9384 BEXLEY DR
FORTMYERS 8201 ANHINGA RD

FORT MYERS 9052 SLADE TER

Leaal

PASEO DESC IN INST#2007-131860 + 2014000019480 BLDG 86 UNIT 8612

MUSA AT DANIELS CONDO DESC IN INST#2006-193278 BLDG 11 UNIT 1121

CARRIAGE HOMES AT BELL TOWER PARK DESC INST#2006-160305 PH 20 BLDG 3200 UNIT 204
DANIELS PARK COMMERCE PARK DESC IN PB 69 PGS 62-63 LOT 1

REFLECTION ISLES DESC IN INST#2006-195399 LOT 103

BRIAR RIDGE SUBD PB 33 PG 25 LOT 14

EAGLE RIDGE UNIT 1 BLK 5 PB 35 PG 82 LOT 12

REFLECTION ISLES DESC IN INST#2006-195399 LOT 80

PRESERVE AT COLONIAL SEC IV DESC IN INST#2006-261954 PH 1 BLDG 33 UNIT 3309

SAN MARINO AT MIROMAR LAKES DESC IN INST#2007-154059 PH 27 BLDG 27 UNIT 2701
GARDEN LAKES AT COLONIAL SEC 4 AS DESC IN OR 4557 PG 2843 PH 2 BLDG 15 UNIT 1508
RAVENNA AT MIROMAR LAKES AS DESC IN INST# 2016000077551 PH 2 BLDG 2 UNIT 302

PALAZZO Il AT PELICAN PRESERVE AS DESC IN INST# 2015000087183 + 2015000156752 PH IV BLDG 3 UNIT 3-101

FR SW COR RUN N1123.68FT TH E3724.52FT TO POB AS DESC IN OR 2401/1643

TIMBER CREEK AS DESC IN INST# 2020000059084 BLOCK 6 LOT 33

VILLA CAPRI AT PELICAN PRESERVE TRACT T DESC IN INST #2006-126026 BLK A LOT 52

BOTANICA LAKES - PLAT ONE REPLAT DESC IN INST#2007-256603 LOT 312

SOMERSET AT THE PLANTATION DESC IN INST#2005-169515 LOT 103

TIMBER CREEK AS DESC IN INST# 2020000059084 BLOCK 9 LOT 35

REMINGTON CHASE AT BRIDGETOWN AT THE PLANTATION LOT 1297 AS DESC IN INST 2019000094874
MAGNOLIA LAKES DESC IN PB 83 PGS 17-22 LOT 13

GATEWAY PHASE 9 BLK A PB 47 PG 15 LOT 2

COLONIAL COUNTRY CLUB PAR 119 PB 78 PGS 15-16 LOT 73

COLONIAL COUNTRY CLUB PAR 106A PB 78 PGS 19-20 LOT 8

VISTABLUE PHASE 2 LOT 98 AS DESC IN INST 2019000027087

ESPLANADE LAKE CLUB PHASE 2 LOT 329 AS DESC IN INST 2020000075347

WILDBLUE PHASE 1A AS DESC IN INST# 2020000013482 LOT 233

CLIFTON TERRACE AT BRIDGETOWN AT THE PLANTATION AS DESC IN INST# 2014000227151 LOT 911
ESPLANADE LAKE CLUB PHASE 2 LOT 300 AS DESC IN INST 2020000075347

WILDBLUE SOUTHWEST PHASE 2 LOT 132 AS DESC IN INST 2019000250230

MARINA BAY PLAT TWO AS DESC IN INST# 2016000103335 LOT 568

WILDBLUE PHASE 1 AS DESC IN INST# 2019000066605 LOT 178

SOUTHWEST EXECUTIVE STORAGE AS DESC IN INST# 2019000160737 PH 2 BLDG B UNIT B03

MEADOWS OF ESTERO AS DESC IN INST #2006-442323 BLDG 12 UNIT 103

THE GREENS DESC IN INST#2005-101868 BLDG 3160 UNIT 712

PALMETTO DUNES AT PELICAN SOUND DESC OR 3378/2884 BLDG 35 UNIT 201
HEATHERSTONE AT ROOKERY POINTE PB 78 PGS 24-25 LOT 2

PRESERVE AT CORKSCREW UNIT FOUR DESC IN INST# 2013000099057 LOT 159
BELLA TERRA UNIT 18 DESC IN INST# 2012000054667 BLK H LOT 4

PLACE AT CORKSCREW AS DESC IN INST #2017000047719 BLK A LOT 2

ISLAND CLUB AT CORKSCREW WOODLANDS PH VIl PB 69/66-67 LOT 240 + LOT 240A AS DESC IN INST #2010000226322

FRAPTIN TH C/L OF BROADWAY RD SD PT BEING 376.4 FT AS MEASURED PERP
VILLA PALMERAS AS DESC IN INST #2013000058644 LOT 7

PLACE AT CORKSCREW PHASE 2-A BLOCK B LOT 681 AS DESC IN INST 2018000143613
CORKSCREW SHORES PHASES 3 - 5 AS DESC IN INST# 2015000198603 LOT 393

PLACE AT CORKSCREW PHASE 2-B BLOCK K LOT 1259 AS DESC IN INST 2018000230678
E 1/2 OF SE 1/4 OF NW 1/4 OF SW 1/4 LESS RD RIW

TIDES AT PELICAN LANDING OR 4640 PG 620 BLDG 5 UNIT 5202

LA SCALA AT THE COLONY DESC IN OR 3971 PG 2430 UNIT 803

PALM COLONY AT PELICAN LANDING CONDO OR2622/3016 PH 11 BLDG S-9 UNIT 201
CIELO AT THE COLONY AS DESC IN INST # 2015000229652 + 2015000229653 PH IV BLDG 11 UNIT 402
NE 1/4 OF NE 1/4 W OF BONITA SPRINGS BYPASS AS DESC OR 1961 PG 1690
PINEWATER PLACE PB 56 PGS 39-42 LOT 39

BAYCREST VILLAS AT PELICAN LANDINGS PB 54 PGS 38-41 LOT 23

VANDERBILT LAKES Il REPLAT BLK A PB 42 PG 90 LOT 9

IMPERIAL SHORES U 1 UNREC BLK 6 OR 53 PG 130 LOT 2

RIVER REACH ESTATES PB 77 PGS 39 + 40 LOT 7

MEADOWBROOK OF BONITA SPRINGS PH IV PB 70 PG 68-71 LOT 4

MATERA | AT VASARI OR 4445 PG 3847 PH 1 BLDG 14 UNIT 201

LIGHTHOUSE BAY TWO CONDO DESC IN OR 3237 PG 2088 PH A BLDG 13 UNIT 13203
VERANDA V AT BONITA NATIONAL AS DESC IN INST# 2019-119651 PH IIl BLDG 50 UNIT 5024
ROSEMARY PK #2 RESUB E 1/2 BLK C PB 8 PG 32 LOT 20

PALMIRA GOLF + COUNTRY CLUB DESC IN PB 68 PGS 59-68 BLK 3 LOT 18

BONITA BEACH ROAD ESTATES PLAT TWO AS DESC IN INST# 2017000162436 LOT 44
VILLAGEWALK OF BONITA SPRINGS PHASE 3 DESC IN INST#2006-121488 LOT 965

BONITA NATIONAL UNIT THREE AS DESC IN INST# 2016000015452 BLK 9 LOT 210

PALMIRA GOLF + COUNTRY CLUB DESC IN PB 68 PGS 59-68 BLK 2 LOT 4

SHADOW WOOD AT THE BROOKS UNIT ONE PB 61 PG 21 BLK B LOT 61

BONITA BEACH ROAD ESTATES PLAT FOUR LOT 217 AS DESC IN INST 2017-199680
SPANISH WELLS UNIT 1 BLK C PB 32 PG 139 LOT 74

BONITA BEACH ROAD ESTATES PLAT THREE AS DESC IN INST #2017000198006 LOT 512
ROSEMARY PK.#2 RESUB E 1/2 BLK B PB 8 PG 32 LOT 13

BONITA BEACH ROAD ESTATES PLAT SIX LOT 840 AS DESC IN INST 2019000122033
BONITA ISLES PHASE 2 IN INST# 2013000263107 LOT 131

SAN CARLOS ESTATES UNREC OR 557 PG 354 TRACT 212

FOREST MERE TWNHS COMMUNITY DESC OR 1707 PG 4339 LAND RESERVED FOR BLDG R

TIMBER LAKE AT THREE OAKS PH 3 DESC IN PB 74 PG 80 LOT 90
RESERVE AT ESTERO DESC IN PB 82 PGS 51-57 LOT 145

LOST CREEK VILLAGE AT THE VINTAGE PB 38 PG 20 LOT 5 BLDG 2 UNIT A-2
WESTBROOK PHASE 2 BLK B LOT 257 AS DESC IN INST# 2018-66313
SAN CARLOS PARK #7 UNREC BLK 104 DB 315 PG 149 LOTS 50 THRU 52
SAN CARLOS GOLF CR ADD BLK 4 PB 23 PG 71 LOTS 73 + 74

SAN CARLOS PARK #8 UNREC BLK 35 DB 319 PG 518 LOTS 1+ 2

SAN CARLOS PARK UNIT 16 BLK 198 OR 50 PG 377 LOTS 30 + 31
WESTBROOK DESC IN INST#2017000170196 BLK A LOT 39

SAN CARLOS PARK #7 UNREC. BLK 58 DB 315 PG 146 LOT 41
WESTBROOK PHASE 2 BLK C LOT 341 AS DESC IN INST# 2018-66313

Description

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
OFFICE. ONE STORY

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
MOBILE HOME

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

Sale Amount Buver

$290.000
$135,000
$226.000
$2,025.000
$360.000
$570,000
$535.000
$275,000

$175,000
$300.000
$155,000
$1.194.000
$217.,000
$270.000
$372.473
$355.000
$260.000
$680.000
$316,119
$567.000
$367.500
$390.000
$550,000
$275.000
$776.265
$399.030
$1,580.020
$409.820
$396.445
$914.440
$409.634
3.891

$85:
WAREHOUSING, DISTRIBUTION TERMINALS $184,900

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
DRIVE-IN RESTAURANTS

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
CONDOMINIUM RESIDENTIAL
MULTI-FAMILY LESS THAN 10
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL
VACANT RESIDENTIAL

VACANT RESIDENTIAL

$285,000
$122.900
$534,000
$221.500
$545,000
$430.000
$499,900
$222.500
$800.000
$295.500
$447,000
$631.795
$561,295
$129.000

$93.000
$1,095.000
$415,000
$1.095.000
$2.534.653
$525,000
$425,000
$500.000
$420.000
$2,100.000
$445.000

$205.000
$188,000
$306.000
$175,000
$679.000
$437.900
$275.000
$677.500
$290.000
$557.500
$511.730
$460.,000
$865.741
$210,000
$425.900
$395,000
$155,000
$95,000

$335,000
$420.000
$200.000
$524.000
$299,000
$205.000
$137.500
$273.000
$342,070
$300.000
$341,085

FIVE GRAND PROPERTIES LLC
PRESTON JOHN C & LAURA REED
ZAPIOLA MARIELA &

CHCT FLORIDA LLC

MARKS DIANE B

MISCHNER ROBERT & PATRICIA
PRICE BRANDON WAYNE &
STINNETT JOLYNN NICOLE &

BARRINGER DAVID T +

BROWN DOUGLAS C &
ISRAELSON GERALDINE M L/E
POLLACK ROBERT W & PAMELA G
ROY JOSEPH G &

SUMMERS JAMES ANTHONY
BAKER ROBERT

BERDINI JEFFREY L & JULIANN
FAZIO MATTHEW &

FORESMAN JAMES C & NANCY L
HANNA SAMI T & EKHLAS W/
HEINZ STEVEN JAMES &

LAITA NATHEN +

LIRANZO ANGEL D & OYOLAR
PAUL DAVID C & KATHLEEN H
RICHARD DOUGLAS & MOLLIE
'YORK BILLIE MURRAY JR &
12081 ESPLANADE LLC
CRAMER JOSEPH C & MARY T
GENOVESE SHERRY MONTEIRO
HUGHES TODD E TR

MCKINNEY BLAINE P &

PARKER STEPHEN G & JUDY A
ZURAT SCOTT S & KIM M
BOULLION RENE JOSEPH &

DABALDO LOUIS WILLIAM &
RHODES JEFFERY & LYNDSAY
TANZI NICHOLAS MARTIN
BIEREN TAMMY & JEFF
KRAVETZ HOWARD F &
KULESZA RAFAL &

PETCOSKY MICHAEL W & KIM M
REEVES LINDA

SCZESNY RUDOLPH H & CHERYL
WOOLARD ROBERT CHESTON +
KINTGEN GEOFFREY PAUL &
LENOK NEILM &

SIERGIEJ SCOTT & SARAHI
VANGARSEL KENNETH

CALLEJAS JORGE P &

ELIOT BRUCE M TR
MCCAFFREY JOHN PAUL JR &
SICHTING JERRY L & JONIE
WARFIELD DONALD H TR
CLAUS RUSSELL & JILL
HALEY JOHN J & BERNADETTE
LARSON JOHN P & RAIYA
OLSOVSKY JESSE & SHANNA
REACH GARY

WASIL STEVE & ZORA

BRADLEY JANE KATHRYN
GOLDSMITH ROBERT L JR &
REBEIRO SUZANNE M TR
TASTIC LLC

EPAND LEONARD R & JOAN G
FORSTER THOMAS E & SUSAN L
GENTILE GARY R TR

GROVES SHAWN M & ABEDA K
HOWELL LEONARD & JOAN
KENNEDY JON D & PEGGY D
MALVIN ROBERT J & ELIZABETH
MARX KATHERINE E

O'BRYAN JULIE ANN

SILEIKA LILITH

SMITH MARK A &

SORENSON JOHN S & LESLIEM
ENCALADA MANUEL & SAMANTHA
TN CAPITAL INVESTMENTS LLC

DUPLESSIS SANIA +
FRANCHINO DEREK J &
K&GLLC

KAYSEN LIVING TRUST &

LARA HECTOR +

NGUYEN THU +

REAL OPTIONS AND INVESTMENTS L
SHRAUGER KACEY ALLEN &
VALENCIA KATALINA ANDREA +
CARRILLO JOHNNY & NORMA
JANSSEN RYAN M & AMANDA J

Seller

PEDULLA DENISE E

VAZQUEZ RICARDO &

GALUP ROBERT J +

THERIAC ENTERPRISES OF

GIZZI ROBERT & STACY

MISCHNER ROBERT & PATRICIA +
GARCZYNSKI STANLEY J + CAROLE
BENNETT LINDA |

RADWAN WALDEMAR & EWA K
OWENS WILLIAM L 11l +
GAETANO ROBERT L &
LAMBERT EDMOND L & WILMA A
BOSWELL STEPHEN R

BETZ ROBERT + NIKKI

LENNAR HOMES LLC

SPARROW ROBERT M + DIANE M
YELENSKAYA RIMMA +
HARTWIG DEWANA S TR
LENNAR HOMES LLC

CENTEX HOMES

SEPULVEDA LUIS J +

LABOY DOMINGO & TERESA
SCHWANITZ CATHY L TR

JONES RONALD T & SHARON L TR
CALATLANTIC GROUP INC
PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC

SD WILDBLUE LLC

CENTEX HOMES

TAYLOR MORRISON OF FLORIDA INC
PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC
LEE COUNTY HOMES

LENNAR HOMES LLC

VEHICLE FORTRESS LLC

GIBSON JAMES E TR

NEUMANN CARL A

TSCHOEKE RICHARD W + JULIE TR
UNKNOWN HEIRS OF

BRADBERRY MICHAEL J + NANCY L
KAPROVE MICHAEL S + DEBBIE A
OPPEDAHL MICHAEL & ASHLEY
HEDER JACQUELINE L
GIANCARLO ROSA TR

RIGER JONATHAN W

LENNAR HOMES LLC

PULTE HOME COMPANY LLC
PULTE HOME COMPANY

SEMON RICHARD A

PLICALLC

DIXON KENNETH C + MARY C
SCHERRER ROBERT W + CAROLE L
TURLEY STEPHEN C &

BF FT MYERS INC

UNKNOWN HEIRS OF

MESSINGER JONATHAN +
JCJDFLLLC

BAUER PROPERTIES 5 LLC
COLLEEN J HANNON TRUST +
HANDLEY GARY ARTHUR + YVONNE B

BURNLEY LES W

COSTELLO PHILIP W JR + MELINDA
LAMPL DAVID M

BEST ANGELA C

DAKA INVESTMENTS INC

BONITA SPRINGS ASSOCIATES | LL
DEMARIS RANDY + TONI L

GEFTOS JEFFREY J & CYNTHIATR
MARINO ANTHONY

SHELLEY CHARLES L + JANET M
BONITA SPRINGS ASSOCIATES | LL
AIX DESIGN LLC

BONITA SPRINGS ASSOCIATES | LL
CARLYLE HOLDINGS INC

BONITA SPRINGS ASSOCIATES | LL
MYHRE MARK R & SHARON R
LISZEWSKI ESPERANZA

PYOTT ALAN ARTHUR &

STINZIANO JAMIN J &

PHAN VICTOR +

BERCAW ALLAN M

KAYSEN JAMES H TR

LAINE BRANDON P & ANDREA N
LAWTON MARY JUDE
MCCLURE CANDACE L

RAYNES APRIL N

PULTE HOME CORPORATION
ROYAL SOUTHWEST HOLDINGS LLC +
PULTE HOME CORPORATION



	BBNDN

